(30’) in length shall be charged the minimum lift fee.  Vessels thirty-one feet 
(31’) and longer shall be charged the minimum lift fee plus an additional one 
dollar ($1.00) per foot over thirty feet (30’), i.e. a vessel of thirty-eight feet 
(38’) shall be charged a rate of three hundred thirty-eight dollars ($338.00).   

2. For use of the lift in excess of one (1) hour over scheduled lift time (if 
delaying other schedule lifts), a fee of one and a half times the applicable 
lift rate per hour shall be charged.  This charge shall be assessed in no less 
than fifteen (15) minute increments.

[...]

on docks or finger floats. 

32. $300.00 Utilization of boat grid without prior authorization and scheduling. 
      33. $  75.00 Disturbing the peace (fee applies per complaint, i.e. if three people 

complain about the same disturbance the total charge would be two 
hundred twenty-five dollars ($225.00). 

34. $  40.00 Unauthorized camping on City of Valdez Harbor properties (May 1-
Sept. 30, sixty dollars ($60.00) per day, Oct. 1-April 30, forty dollars 
($40.00) per day). 

35. $5.00/day Failure to provide current insurance, moorage contract, or